

pachet papetarie

I.D.: 106323281

Data
publicarii 28.11.24

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 3.945,97 RON - 3.945,97 RON

Descriere: 1 hartie xerox BUC 83 22.69 2 folii document BUC 6 12.61 3 plic BUC 1050 0.17 4 plic BUC 50 0.42 5 biblioraft BUC 22 9.24 6 cub notes BUC 2 15.97 7 caiet BUC 2 17.65 8 registru casa BUC 3 13.45 9 dosar BUC 10 0.84 10 dosar BUC 215 0.84 11 caiet BUC 10 4.20 12 plic BUC 50 0.84 13 decapsator BUC 2 6.30 14 indigo BUC 11 0.17 15 alonje BUC 1 8.40 16 pix BUC 100 4.20 17 calculator BUC 1 118.49 18 cub notes BUC 2 6.72 19 cub notes BUC 2 8.40 20 creion mecanic BUC 1 17.65 21 mina creion BUC 1 5.46 22 rigla BUC 1 6.72 23 capse BUC 6 2.52 24 agrafe birou BUC 12 6.30 75.63 14.37 25 agrafe birou BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 26 calculator BUC 2 92.44 184.87 35.13 27 capsator BUC 1 40.34 40.34 7.66 28 registru BUC 2 30.25 60.50 11.50 29 drapel BUC 5 26.05 130.25 24.75 30 perforator BUC 1 26.05 26.05 4.95 31 hartie xerox BUC 1 44.54 44.54 8.46